
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 ETHANOL CONTROL BUILDING 79 days Mon 3/19/07 Thu 7/19/07
2 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 72 days Mon 3/19/07 Mon 7/9/07
3 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 3/19/07 Mon 3/19/07
4 Mobilization, Bonds, Permits 7 days Mon 3/19/07 Wed 3/28/07
5 Temporary Utilities 65 days Wed 3/28/07 Mon 7/9/07
6 EXCAVATION AND SITEWORK 6 days Wed 3/28/07 Fri 4/6/07
7 Site Layout 1 day Wed 3/28/07 Thu 3/29/07
8 Building Pad and Fill 5 days Thu 3/29/07 Fri 4/6/07
9 BUILDING CONCRETE 19 days Fri 4/6/07 Mon 5/7/07

10 Reinforcing Steel and Anchor Bolts 3 days Fri 4/6/07 Wed 4/11/07
11 Electrical Ground Wire in Footing 1 day Wed 4/11/07 Thu 4/12/07
12 Concrete Footings 4 days Thu 4/12/07 Wed 4/18/07
13 Concrete Foundation 4 days Thu 4/19/07 Wed 4/25/07
14 Insulate Insulation Foundation 1 day Wed 4/25/07 Thu 4/26/07
15 Backfill and Grading 2 days Thu 4/26/07 Mon 4/30/07
16 Plumbing Under Slab Rough-in 2 days Mon 4/30/07 Wed 5/2/07
17 Electrical Under Slab Rough-in 2 days Mon 4/30/07 Wed 5/2/07
18 Fine Grade 1 day Wed 5/2/07 Thu 5/3/07
19 Concrete Floors 1 day Fri 5/4/07 Mon 5/7/07
20 BUILDING CONCRETE COMPLETE 0 days Mon 5/7/07 Mon 5/7/07
21 METAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 21 days Mon 5/7/07 Fri 6/8/07
22 Metal Building Package Delivery 1 day Mon 5/7/07 Tue 5/8/07
23 Metal Building Erection 19 days Tue 5/8/07 Thu 6/7/07
24 Install Windows 1 day Thu 6/7/07 Fri 6/8/07
25 BUILDING ERECTION COMPLETE 0 days Fri 6/8/07 Fri 6/8/07
26 BUILDING ROUGH-IN 7 days Fri 6/8/07 Tue 6/19/07
27 Install Hollow Metal Door Frames 2 days Fri 6/8/07 Tue 6/12/07
28 Install Store Front Windows 1 day Fri 6/8/07 Mon 6/11/07
29 Plumbing Rough-in 5 days Fri 6/8/07 Fri 6/15/07
30 HVAC Rough-in 5 days Fri 6/8/07 Fri 6/15/07
31 Electrical Rough-in 5 days Fri 6/8/07 Fri 6/15/07
32 Batt Insulation 2 days Fri 6/15/07 Tue 6/19/07
33 BUILDING ROUGH-IN COMPLETE 0 days Tue 6/19/07 Tue 6/19/07
34 OUTSIDE CONSTRUCTION 13 days Fri 6/8/07 Thu 6/28/07
35 Site Drainage Systems 5 days Fri 6/8/07 Fri 6/15/07
36 Electrical Service 3 days Fri 6/15/07 Wed 6/20/07
37 Water and Sewer Hook-up 3 days Fri 6/15/07 Wed 6/20/07
38 Outside Grading 5 days Thu 6/21/07 Thu 6/28/07
39 FINISHES AND FIXTURES 11 days Tue 6/19/07 Fri 7/6/07
40 Block Wall Partitions 5 days Tue 6/19/07 Wed 6/27/07
41 Paint 3 days Wed 6/27/07 Mon 7/2/07
42 Ceiling Tile 2 days Mon 7/2/07 Thu 7/5/07
43 Install Door Finish Hardware 1 day Thu 7/5/07 Fri 7/6/07
44 Plumb Trim 2 days Mon 7/2/07 Thu 7/5/07
45 HVAC Trim 2 days Mon 7/2/07 Thu 7/5/07
46 Electrical Trim 2 days Mon 7/2/07 Thu 7/5/07
47 Final Cleaning 1 day Thu 7/5/07 Fri 7/6/07
48 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION INSPECTION 0 days Fri 7/6/07 Fri 7/6/07
49 PROJECT FINALIZATION 8 days Mon 7/9/07 Thu 7/19/07
50 Punch List Items 5 days Mon 7/9/07 Mon 7/16/07
51 Demobilization 1 day Mon 7/16/07 Tue 7/17/07
52 O. & M. Manuals and As-built Drawings 2 days Tue 7/17/07 Thu 7/19/07
53 Occupancy Permits 2 days Tue 7/17/07 Thu 7/19/07
54 Building Acceptance and Completion 0 days Thu 7/19/07 Thu 7/19/07
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